
Day Date Time Location Games Referee Referee

Sunday November 19, 2023 5:15 p.m. St. Viator 2 Neil Burke Bill Forde

Sunday November 26, 2023 4:10 p.m. St. Viator 2 Brenda Mendoza Jay Mosberg

Monday December 4, 2023 6:30 p.m. St. Viator 1 Darius Ardelean Jim Muzillo

Sunday December 10, 2023 3:00 p.m. St. Viator 4 Patrick Fajardo Mike Jones

Sunday December 17, 2023 3:00 p.m. St. Viator 4 Nicholas Ardelean Kevin Depalma

Sunday January 7, 2024 3:00 p.m. St. Viator 4 Norm Gunn Jim Muzzillo

Sunday January 14, 2024 3:00 p.m. St. Viator 4 Steve Perille Kevin Kappelman

Sunday January 21, 2024 3:00 p.m. St. Viator 2 Mike Martin Seong Ha

Sunday January 21, 2024 5:20 p.m. St. Viator 3 Norm Gunn Seong Ha

Sunday January 28, 2024 4:10 p.m. St. Viator 3 Bill Forde Jim Muzzillo

Sunday February 18, 2024 4:10 p.m. St. Viator 3 Mike Martin Seong Ha

Sunday February 25, 2024 5:20 p.m. St. Viator 2 Jack Setnan Matt Setnan

Sunday March 3, 2024 3:00 p.m. St. Viator 4 Patrick Fajardo Norm Gunn

St. Viator Feeder Girls


